Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E KinbLe 4yepsoHe 3 ynopom red 20
1058011

- BurotoBnsieTbCsa 3 MOANPIKOBAHOMO MonieTUNEHY.
- Kinbugsa ans ¢ikcauii 3'egHanHb Tpy6 Uponor PE-Xa 3 ¢iTnHrammn Uponor Q&E.
- MatoTb ynop, KOHi4HY BHYTPILLHIO $OPMY, TaKTUABHI BUCTYMNN.

Mpo npoaykT Uponor Q&E Kinbue YepBoHe 3 ynopom red
Cneuumdpikauis

- MeTanesi QiTUHI BUrOTOBNEHI 3 BMCOKOSKICHOI NaTyHi
- Mnactrkosi GiTUHIM BUroToBAEHI 3 MONideHINCYNbPOHY

Cdhepu BUKOPUCTaHHSA

- YHiBepcanbHi ¢iTnHr ans Bcix Tpy6 Uponor PE-Xa 6/10 6ap.
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Measurements

BHyTpiwHin_piametp_ai
LENGTH_L

3oBHilWwHIn giameTp_do
3

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF

Item no GTIN

Item no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Poamipu

Bucota enemenra
[oBxunHa oamHULi ToBapy
Bara oguHuui ToBapy
WnpuHa oamHuui ToBapy
ltem_UOM
Packaging

Ynakoska GTIN PL1
Ynakoska GTIN PL3
Ynakoska GTIN PL4
Bucota ynakosku PL1
Bucota ynakosku PL3
Bucota ynakosku PL4
HosxunHa ynakosku PL1
[oexwnHa ynakoBku PL3
JosxunHa ynakosku PL4

KinbkicTb ynakoBku PL1

_’4_
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20,2
20
29,2

7321500054519
35001058011
07321500054519
5110736
2054844

20
29
0,006
29

T

06414905409037
06414905409044
06414905409051
50

295

1029

115

275

1200

20
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Kinbkictb ynakoBkn PL3
Kinbkictb ynakosku PL4
Twn ynakosku PL1

Twn ynakosku PL3

Twn ynakosku PL4
O6car ynakoBku PL1
O6csar ynakosku PL3
O6car ynakosku PL4
Bara ynakosku PL1
Bara ynakoBku PL3
Bara ynakosku PL4
WnpwuHa ynakoBku PL1
WwnpuHa ynakosku PL3

LWvpuHa ynakosku PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here Iij
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520

18720
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,00069
0,020686875
0,98784
0,122

3,362
146,032
120

255

800

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1058011

